1
©2019 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
MAY 2019
  DSC 2528/20
HIGH-SPEED
4K x 9DUAL-PORT
STATIC RAM
7014S

DC and AC Electrical Characteristics
Page 9 Removed Industrial temp offering from 15 &  25ns ordering information
Added Industrial temp footnote to ordering information
Pages 1 &  9 Replaced TM logo with  ® logo
04/04/06: Page 1 Added green availability to features
Page 9 Added green indicator to ordering information
12/11/08: Page 9 Removed "IDT" from orderable part number
08/18/14: Page 9 Added Tape and Reel to Ordering Information
Page 2 & 9 The package codes PN84-1 & J52-1 changed to PN84 & J52 respectively to match standard
package codes
05/14/19:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  7014S20PF8  7014S12J  7014S15J  7014S25J  7014S20J  7014S15PF  7014S12PF8  7014S12PF  7014S12JG
7014S12PFG8  7014S12PFG  7014S15J8  7014S12J8  7014S20PF  7014S25PF  7014S25PF8  7014S25J8
7014S20J8  7014S15PF8  7014S20JI  7014S20PFI8  7014S20JI8  7014S20PFI  7014S12JG8